a RESULTATER MAL

NM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r STAFETT arranger
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 19390 HADSEL SKIALLIANSE
Rennleder: Knut Nybors CUTTER 1lSAr ID: Bjarne Moen
PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TID ETTER
1 061 1L FORSQK IL FORSEK 26.48,0 00.06,¢C
KEN RONNY PORFANGER - 08.50,0
ROLF RGZDVEN 09.31,0
PEDER PEDERSEN 08.27,0
2 04% TROMS® SKIKLUBB 1.lag TROMS® SKIKLUBB 26.52,0 00.04,cC
BENDIK LUNDE 08.06,0
THOMMAS SALOMONSEN 16.17,0
PAL SEVERIN BATNES 08.29,0
3 048 MOSJIBEN IL 1.lag MCOSJOEN IL 27.20,0 00.32,¢
HANS E LIE 08.31,0
JOSTEIN EINREM 09.37,0
ANTE XLEMENTSEN 09.12,0
4 054 FJELL SKILAG FJELL SKILAG 27.22,0 06.34,C
: MORTEN HEITMANN 08.41,0
HALGRIM DRAGVIK 09.41,0
KENNETH REINAS 09.00,0
5 044 IF KILKAMERATENE IF KILKAMMERATENE 27.38,0 00.50,¢
KRISTOFFER ARONSEN 08.38,0
TERJE SORENSEN 09.33,0
GAUTE BERE 09.27,0
6 045 SILSAND & OMEGN IL 1.layg SILSAND & OMEGN IL 27.49,0 01.061,¢
ROBIN INGEBRIGTSEN 08.36,0
ROY E HAGENSEN 09.49,0
JOHN TOMMY VORNES 09.24,0
7 100 MOSJQEN IL 3.layg MOSJ@EN IL 27.58,0 01.10,¢
TOMMY GJERSTAD 08.42,0
ARNE STEFFENSEN 09.44,0
TORKILD HAUGNES 09.32,0
ﬁ 064 MALSELV IL 1.lag MALSELV IL 28.10,0 01.22,0
NILS ERIK HOLMEBUKT 09.05,0
LARS NYMO TRULSEN 09.38,0
BARD MOSLI 09.27,0
9 052 BOSSMO & YTTEREN IL BOSSMO & YTTEREN IL 28.26,0 01,
ESPEN JOHANSEN 08.59,0
LARS K GRANLUND 10.02,0
KURT ANDREAS ROBERG 09.25,0
10 062 SKANLAND 0G OMEGN IF - SKANLAND OG OMEGN IF 28.44,0 01.
BORGE PJELLDAL 09.15,0
ULRIK PETTERSEN 10.12,0

EIVIND MIKKELSEN 09.17,0




NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r

RESULTATER
STAFETT

HADSEIL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1590

PLASS NR.
11 051
12 042
12 096

1 071
15 053
16 041
17 094

;é 107
19 063
20 076

GUTTER 12-15 ar

MEDKILA SKILAG 1.lag
TOM JOSEFSEN

EIRIK JOSEFSEN

ESKIL STENHAUG

IL 3IS0

@RJAN SAMUELSEN
TERJE NORDHEI
VIDAR VALVIK

MEDKILA SKILAG 2.lag
JAN ¥RIK HOLEN

RONNY JAKOBSEN

TORE ANDREASSEN

BARDU IL 1.lag
STEIN OVE HELBERG
@YSTEIN DAHLBERG
PAL KETIL WALLE

IL SANTOR

TOM R INGEBRIGTSEN
KARE KVANLI

ARNT JAKOBSEN

KAUTOKEINO IL 1.lag
MIKKEL PER BONGO
ASLAK HENRIK BALS
KJELL ROGER HETTA

INNSTRANDEN IL 1.lag
FRODE FAGERMO

JORN HEGGELUND

FRODE ANDERSEN

ASE IL

KJETIL PEDERSEN
STEVE ANTONSEN
RENNART LUNGA

RAFSBOTN IL 1.lag
BJORN T HAMMARI
GJERMUND PERSEN
KNUT UGLEBAKKEN

BALLANGEN IL 1.lag
SVEIN OLAF BAKKE
LENNART JOHANSERN
RUBEN SLETTENG

MEDKILA SKILAG
08.40,0
16.49,0
09.21,0

IL 8IS0
02.05,0
10.44,0
09.02,0

MEDKILA SKILAG
09.07,0
10.26,0
08.22,0

BARDU IL
09.08,0
10.23,0
09.44,0

IL SANTOR
09.59,0
09.51,0
09.33,0

KAUTOKEINO IL
08.47,0
10.40,0
09.59,0

INNSTRANDEN IL
09.33,0
10.22,0
09.32,0

ASE IL
09.21,0
11.04,0
09.03,0

RAFSBOTN IL
09.47,0
10.22,0
09.28,0

BALLANGEN IL
09.53,0
10.18,0
09.31,0

M AL
arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

23.

28.

29,

29,

29.

29,

29.

29.

29.

55,0

55,0

15,0

23,0

26,0

27,0

28,0

37,0

43,0

62.

02.

2.

02.

0z.

g2.

0z2.

0z2.

02.

07,0

67,0

27,0

35,¢C

38,C

39,0

40,0

49,(

55,



NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 4r

RESULTATER
STAFETT

HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1390

PLASS NR.
21 6381
22 088
23 108

g 046
25 055
26 0598
27 059
zé 068
29 084
30 067

M AL

arrangesr
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

GUTTER 12-15 ar

MOSJ@EN IL 2.lag
JON S KIMAS

KNUT A TOMASLI
TOR H TOMASLI

TROMS® SKIKLUBB 2.lag
JORN JORGENSEN

GAURE JOHNSER

JOHN CHR. NORDRUM

LANDSAS SKILAG
OLAV STRAND

LARS LUNDAMO
FRANK ROGER MYHRE

VADS® SKIKLUBB 1.lag
RAYMOND ANANJASSEN
HUGO RYSTAD

TOMMY PETTERSEN

SALANGEN IF

HARALD EILERTSEN
MADS EVENSEN

REMI KRISTOFFERSEN

TVERRELVDALEN IL 1.lag
JON MAGNE THOMASSERN
TORGRIM OVERNES

BJ@RN STENVOLD

TROMS® SKIKLUBB 3.lag
FRODE AASLAND

ANDREAS MIKKELSEN
JUSSI PEDERSEN

TROMSDALEN UIL 1.lag
ANDERS GRONLI
KRISTOFFER TORRING
RONNY LARSEN

BARDU IL 2.lag

ESPEN JOHANNESEN
HELGE MIDTTUN
KRISTIAN FIGENSCHOUG

FAUSKEEIDET IL
STEIN TOLSTADL@KKEN
LARS GORAN BERGLI
STIAN BERGLI

HOSJOEN IL
08.51,0
11.11,0
09.42,0

TROMS® SKIKLUBB
09.31,0
11.11,0
09.08,0

LANDSAS SKILAG
09.28,0
10.43,0
09.51,0

VADS® SKIKLUBB
09.42,0
10.36,0
05.49,0

SALANGEN IP
08.52,0
10.40,0
10.42,0

TVERRELVDALEN IL
09.50,0
10.53,0
09.37,0

TROMS® SKIKLUBB
09.38,0
10.52,0
09.51,0

TROMSDALEN UIL
09.16,0
11.47,0
09.23,0

BARDU IL
09.13,0
10.53,0
10.21,0

FAUSKEIDET IL
10.16,0
09.52,0
10.22,0

29.

30.

30.

30.

30

30.

30.

30.

30.

50,0

02,0

07,0

14,0

.20,0

21,0

26,0

27,0

30,0

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

02,0

14,0

19,0

26,0

.32,0

3,0

38,0

39,0

42,C




NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 A&r

RESULTATEHR
STAFETT

HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990

PLASS NR.
31 080
31 104
33 060
4 075
35 043
36 079
37 077
8 087
39 047

40 050

H AL

arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANGE

GUTTER 12-15 ar

KAUTOKEINO IL 2.layg
ANDERS A SARA

KATI ANTE HETTA

PER ANDERS BONGO

NARVIK SKIKLUBB 2.lag

RUNE LEIRVIK
ROGER JAKOBSEN
@YSTEIN SIMONSEN

IL FREA

FRODE SIMENSEN
@YVIND LUDVIGSEN
LARS H BLOMKVIST

ALTA IF

FRED INGAR SOMBY
ROGER PETTERSEN
GABRIEL PETTERSEN

NARVIK SKIKLUBB 1.lag

PYSTEIN KROKEN
BARD SIMONSEN
PER RORVIEK

BJERKVIK IF 1.lag
FRODE ISAKSEN
TORBJ@RN STROM
KJETIL FEDREHEIM

KVALOYSLETTA IL 1.lag

KAI ROGER FLOYSTAD
ESPEN ROGNLI
KJETIL FOSSHEIM

STORMFJELL
BORGE ENGHOLM
EINAR LILLENG
ROALD HANSEN

HAMMERFEST SKIKLUBB
TOMAS ELIASSEN
TROND NILSEN

RONNY JAKOBSEN

SENJA SKILAG
ROLAND HENRIKSEN
STIAN EDISSEN
FREDDY WANGEN

KAUTOKEINO IL
09.28,0
11.06,0
09.58,0

NARVIK SKIKLUBB
11.35,0
09.47,0
09.10,0

IL FREA
09.54,0
10.13,0
10.28,0

ALTA IF
10.01,0
10.25,0
10.12,0

NARVIK SKIKLUBB
08.32,0
13.14,0
08.5%3,0

BJERKVIK IF
09.55,0
10.56,0
09.56,0

KVALOYSLETTA IL
10.00,0
10.39,0
10.17,0

STORMFJELL
10.03,0
10.40,0
10.24,0

HAMMERFEST SKIKLUBB
095.48,0
10.41,0
10.39,0

SENJA SKILAG
09.30,0
11.26,0
10.19,0

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

31.

31.

31.

32,0

35,0

38,0

a9, o

47,0

56,0

07,0

08,0

15,0

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

G4,

04.

04.

04.

44,0%
a7,G
50,0
51,C
55, ¢
08,
19,0

20,¢C




M AL
arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

RESULTATEHR
NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 ar STAFETT
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990

GUTTER 12-15 &r

ANDERS PETTERSEN

10.23,0

PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TID ETTER

' 41 065 ANKENES SKIKLUBB ANKENES SKIKLUBB 31.17,0 04.29,0
JONNY HANSEN 09.45,0
TORJE NILSEN 11.19,0
ARVID GR@NVOLL 10.13,0

42 058 STOKMARKNES IL STOKMARKNES IL 31.29,0 04.41,0
ROBIN JAKOBSEN 08.10,0
KJELL V ANDREASSEN 12.11,0
JOHN L PETTERSEN 11.08,0

43 090 IL ILAR IL ILAR 31.32,0 04.44,0
OLE R MATHISEN 10.43,0
STIG GORAN PERSEN 10.53,0
STIAN TEIGEN 09.56,0

‘4 056 TIL STALKAMERATENE IL STALKAMERATENE 31.36,0 04.48,0
- DANIEL ASLAND 09.20,0
EIVIND GRONNINGSETER 12.11,0
RAINER KONRADSEN 10.05,0

45 102 TROMS® SKIKLUBB 4.lag TROMS® SKIKLUBB 31.38,0 04.50,0
EIRIK STEENE 10.12,0
RUNE MORTENSEN 10.40,0
PETTER SVENDSEN 10.46,0

46 057 NORDREISA IL NORDREISA IL 31.42,0 04.54,0
RUNE HANSEN 09.35,0
TROND VIDAR PEDERSEN 11.13,0
RAYMOND JENSEN 10.54,0

46 092 BARDUFOSS & OMEGN IF BARDUFOSS & OMEGN IF 31.42,0 04.54,0
@RIJAN VESTLI 10.00,0
ALEKSANDER NORDENG 10.56,0
LASSE JOHANSEN 10.46,0

.8 069 KIRKENES & OMEGN SKIKLUBE  KIRKENES & OMEGN SKI 31.50,0 05.02,0
MORTEN LUND HOFFMANN 09.32,0
TOR KR FORDELSEN 11.56,0
BRYNJAR LARSEN 10.22,0

49 078 HALSOY IL HALSOY IL 31.56,0 05.08,0C
TROND ARE RASMUSSEN 09.22,0
KIM ANDRE ANDERSEN 12.02,0
VIDAR KONGSLI 10.32,0

50 074 LODINGEN IL LODINGEN IL 32.08,0 05.20,C
KENT HUGO ENDRESEN 10.44,0
TOR JONNY ENEBAKK 11.01,0




NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r S
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990

RESULTATER HAL
TAFETT

GUTTER 12-15 ar

arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANGSE

PLASS NR.
50 097
52 103
53 093
’4 106
55 083
56 073
57 070
3% 105
59 072
60 095

RAFSBOTN IL 2.lag
HERLOF HAMMARI
TONNY HAMMARI

KAI H HENRIKSEN

TROMSDALEN UIL 2.1
HANS YNGVE BJERKAS
ANDREAS RONBECK
JARLE MIKALSEN

BALLANGEN IL 2.lag
CATO ARNTSEN
TOMMAS HANSEN
STIG SOLHBIM

MOSJQEN IL 4.lag
KENNET ANDERSEN
STIAN FORLAND
LEIF J JENSEN

TVERRELVDALEN IL 2
AKSEL JAKOBSEN
YNGVAR MURBERG
RUNE MURBERG

KJ@PSNES IL

JENS OLAV HANSEN
TORGEIR HANSEN
HAVARD JACOBSEN

NORDFOLD IL

KENT INGE ELIASSEN
TOR HANSEN

MADS AASHEIM

MAST IL

JOHAN ERLING HETTA
TOR HENRIK TURI
NILS HELGE TURI

MELBO 1L

JOAKIM GREINER
JOSTEIN ARNTZEN
STEFAN BOGSTRAND

BJERKVIK IF 2.lag
KNUT E LARSEN
RUNAR ISAKSEN
RAGNAR JOHNSEN

RAFSBOTN IL
10.40,0
10.46,0
10.42,0

ag TROMSDALEN UIL
10.08,0
10.56,0
11.05,0

BALLANGEN IL
10.04,0
10.42,0
11.38,0

MOSJOEN IL
09.32,0
12.16,0
10.48,0

.lag TVERRELVDALEN I
09.56,0
12.47,0
09.56,0

KJQPSNES IL
10.22,0
11.42,0
10.46,0

NORDFOLD IL
10.26,0
11.08,0
11.21,0

MAST IL
10.53,0
10.46,0
11.43,0

MELBO IL
10.20,90
10.24,0
12.43,90

BJERKVIK IF
10.57,0
10.59,0
11.51,0

32.13,0  05.25,0

32.24,0 05.36,0

32.36,0  05.48,0

L 32.39,0 05.51,0

32.50,0 06.02,0

32.5%,0 06.07,0

33.22,0 06.34,0

33.27,0 06.3%,C

33.47,0 06.59,C




RESULTATZER

'NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 ar STAFETT
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 13590

H A L
arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

GUTTER 12-15 &r

PLASS NR. NAVN
61 089 VADS® SKIKLUBB 2.lag
THOMAS MIETIENEN
ROAR HARJO
TERJE VASSKOG
62 086 MALANGSHVALOYA SKILAG

JON CHRISTOFFERSEN
TERJE AASLAND
STIAN MOSLI

X-SPORT RESULTATSYSTEM 900318 6:00.

24

VADS® SKIKLUBB 34.02,0 07.14,0
10.24,0
11.58,0
11.40,0

MALANGSKVALOYA SKILA
10.47,0
11.59,0
11.52,0

34.38,0 07.50,0




R & S UL T a1k R Mmoa L

NMNE JENTER/GUIITER L2168 &r STAFETT arrange
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MakS 1990 . HADSEL SKRIALLLANSE
Rennleder: Knut Nyborg GUTTER MIX TD: Biarne Moen

PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TID ETTER
1 122 GROVFJORD/Y ANDORJA MIX GROVFJORD /ANDORJA 27.48,0 00.00,0
JIM H HERMANSEN 09.00,0 |

RAYMOND VANG 09.50,0
PATRICK NYLUND 08.58,0

2 125 GRANE/LEIRFJORD MIX GRANE IL 29.31,0 01.43,0
ODD ARNE NILSSEN 09.52,0
SIGMUND BERGLUND 09.32,0
STIAN BREIVIK 10.07,0

3 124 KABELVAG/SVOLVER MIX KABELVAG/SVOLVER 30.00,0 02.12,0
09.55,0
10.54,0
09.11,0

4 121 SILSAND & OMEGN IL MIX 1 SILSAND & OMEGN IL 30.07,0 02.19,0
: GEIR H HANSEN 08.53,0
FREDRIK THOMASSEN 11.481,)0
BRYNJAR JORGENSEN . 10.13,0

5 126 SILSAND & OMEGN IL MIX 2 SILSAND & OMEGN IL 30.19,0 02.31,0
RONNY SKUGGEDAL 09.29,0
LARS FREDRIKSEN 10.53,0
TOR E OLSEN | 05.57,0

6 130 NEIDEN IL MIX NEIDEN IL 30.48,0 03.00,0
MORTEN DERVO 09.58,0
SEBASTIAN DRANSFELT 11.37,0
HALLGEIR HANSEN 09.13,0

7 133 FAUSKE/SISO MIX FAUSKE IL 31.52,0 04.04,0
PAL ANDREASSEN 09.56,0
LARS NYSTADBAKK 11.13,0
ROBERT GJONNES 10.43,0

> 131 BOSSEKOP/TVERRELVDALEN MI BOSSEKOP UL 31.58,0 04.10,0
= MARTIN S SOLLI 09.39,0
YNGVAR MURBERG 12.11,0
TOR B MATHISEN 10.08,0

9 123 IL FREA MIX IL FREA 32.32,0 04.44,0
EIVIND HANSEN 10.02,0
KIETIL MOSESEN 11.06,0
AGNAR SIVERTSEN 11.24,0

10 129 KVALOYSLETTA/VIKRAN MIX KVALOYSLETTA IL 34.36,0 06.48,0
STALE VEIPE 10.13,0
ARILD KLOKKERVOLD 13.29,0

DAG VOLLSTAD 10.54,0

!



RESULTATER MAL

NNM JENTER/GULTTER 12-15 A&r STAFETT arranger

HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 19950 HADSEL SKIALLIANSE
. GUTTER MIX
PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TID ETTER
11 128 STOKMARKNES/STAMSUND MIX STOKMARKNES/STAMSUND 324.37,0 06.439,0
GAUTE NEKSTAD 11.28,0
GUTTORM WILHELMSEN 12.15,0
FRODE JAKOBSEN 10.54,0

X-SPORT RESULTATSYSTEM 900318 6:22.21



NMM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &ar
‘HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990

Enut Nyborg

RESULTATEHR
STAFETT

JENTER 12-15 ar

M AL

arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

Bjarne Moen

S U L S —————— A e e e e ke e ettt ekt Ee ke

Rennleder:
PLASS NR..
1 024

2 003

3 015
_ﬁ oos8
5 005
6 001 .

7 004
A 29
9 010
10 020

ANKENES SKIKLUBB
LENA JOHANSEN
MONA NILSEN

KARI MARKUSSEN

SILSAND & OMEGN IL 1.lag
KRISTIN BERGLUND
INGVILD JOHNSEN
ASTRI SEBULONSEN

SARDTORG UIL

ANN KRISTIN ISAKSEN
ANN-BENTE SORENSEN
JUNE SANDTORV

NORDREISA IL 1.lag
LINE BERTELSEN
CAMILLA TORFORS
RAGNHILD EMBERLAND

MEDKILA SKILAG 1.lag

IRIS WALLE
TRIRE LAMO

LINDA BJORK

ALTA IF

RANGNHILD LUND

KITTY SUHR

TRUDE HELGESEN

NEIDEN IL

ARNHILD WARTIAINER
HALLBJ&RG WARTIAIREN
TONJE ABRAHAMSEN

FJELL SKILAG

WENCHE FLOYSTAD
MARTHA DALHAUG
ULRIKKE DALHAUG

KAUTOKEINO IL 1l.lag
NINA ALEKSANDERSEN
ODDBJORG HETTA
INGER ELIN UTSI

SILSAND & OMEGN 2.lag
CATHRINA NILSEN.
MARI JORGENESEN
KRISTIN JOHNSEN

ANKENES SKIKLUEB

10.15,0
10.33,0
10.35,0

SILSAND &
10.16,0
10.32,0
11.01,0

OMEGN IL

SANDTORG UIL

10.17,0
11.30,0
10.31,0

NORDREISA
10.41,0
11.41,0
10.18,0

IL

MEDKILA SKILAG

10.28,0
10.40,0
11.36,0

ALTA IF
11,04,0
11.20,0
10.37,0

NEIDEN IL
11.23,0
11.11,0
10.32,0

FJELL SXILAG

11.38,0
11.36,0
10.27,0

KAUTOKEINCG IL

11,17,0
11.36,0
10.59,0

SILSAND &
11.29,0
11.53,0
10.50,0

OMEGN IL

31.49,0

32.18,0

32.40,0

32.44,0

33.01,0

33.06,0

33.41,0

33.52,0

34.12,0

00.26,0

00.55,0

01.17,0

01.21,0

01.38,0

01.43,0

02.18,0

02.29,0

02.49,0



NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-1% A&r

HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990

PLASS NR.
11 013
12 019
13 012
14 002
15 011
16 014
17 023
18 035
is 022
20 018

STAFETT

JENTER 12~15 &r

TROMS® SKIKLUBB 1.lag
MAJA JOHANSEN

KARINA KARLSEN

LINDA H JOHANSEN

IL SANTOR

'MERETHE OLSEN

LISA NILSEN
SISSEL PETTERSEN

INNSTRANDEN IL 1.lag
MARITA BORGE
KRISTINA BORGE

HEIDI M@RKVED

IL STALKAMERATENE
CECILIA FLATUM
INGER PAASCHE
BENTE LEIRAMO

IF KILKAMERATENE
LILL WENCHE JENSEN
RANDI JENSEN

LINE A BJ@GRKELUND

SALANGEN IF
INGVILL SAGERUP
RAGNHILD SAGERUP
GORHILD DALENG

FAUSKE IL

MONJA HANSEN
KRISTIN ALMENDINGEN
CECILIE RISVOLL

SALTSTRAUMEN IL
MARIANNE LOKAS
LISE SEIVAG
TONE MIKALSEN

MOSJOEN IL

MONICA BALTO
GRO M AUFLESS
ASE SLETTBAKK

RAFSBOTN IL
LISBETH JOHNSEN
HEGE MIKALSEN
TOVE KARLSEN

TROMS® SKIKLUBRB

11.31,0
11.46,0
11.03,0

IL SANTOR
11.31,0
11.57,0
11,05,0

INNSTRANDEN IL

11.25,0
12.20,0
10.49,0

IL STALKAMERATENE

10.47,0
12.26,0
11.34,0

IF KILKAMMERATENE

11.00,0
13.52,0
10.01,0

SALANGEN IFP

11.37,0
11.37,0
11.40,0

FAUSKE IL
11.58,0
12.23,0
10.36,0

SALTSTRAUMEN IL

11.37,0
12.09,0
11.33,0

MOSJ@EN IL
11.28,0
12.46,0
11.14,0

RAFSBOTN IL

11.48,0
11.38,0
12.27,0

arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

34.33,0

34.34,0

34.47,0

© 34,.53,0

34.54,0

34.57,0

35.15,0

35,28,0

35.53,¢0

03.10,02
03.11,02
03.24,0
03.30,0
03.31,0

03.34,0

03.56,0

04.05,¢C

04.30,C




‘NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r

RESULTATER MAL

HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1930

PLASS NR.
21 032
22 017

23 006

T 016
25 034
26 007
27 031
28 030
29 033
30 026

STAFETT

arranger
HADSEL SKIALLIANSE

JENTER 12-15 &r

A R e g e e A e e ey M S e e s A S M UG b e ik Meb TE T T G R e S AR M M e e e RN R R W T W W e W M MM e M e e e e A

LANDSAS SKILAG
KATRINE LAMO
ELIN STRAND
CHARLOTTE OLSEN

KJ@PSNES IL
LISBETH NILSEN
ANN-KRISTIN HAUKOY
KRISTIN ANDERSEN

HAMMERFEST SKIKLUBB
MERETE NILSEN
MERETE GAMST
RAGNHILD R@GNNING

GRANE IL

TONE RYSTAD
WENCHE RICHARDSER
KRISTIN FAGERBAKK

NORDREISA IL 2.lag
JANE HOLMA

GRO HILDE SEVERINSEN
SIRI BRENDBO

ROTSUNDELV IL

ANJA KARLSETH
SIV LINDA GAMST
SOLRUNN KARLSEN

IL SISO

MARIANN VALVIK
GORILL KRISTIANSEN
MONA VALVIK

INNSTRANDEN IL 2.lag
LENE PEDERSEN

LENE JOAKIMSEN

LINN NYVOLD

'MEDKILA SKILAG 2.lag

TONE JOHANSEN
TURID JOHANSEN
SISSEL RASMUSSEN

LEKNES & OIF
VERONICA JAKOBSEN
RITA HENNINGSEN
BRYNHILD SALOMONSEN

LANDSAS SKILAG
12.02,0
12.26,0
11.44,0

KJOPSNES IL
12.15,0
12.10,0
11.48,0

HAMMERFEST SKIKLUBB
11.15,0
13.23,0
11.36,0

GRANE TL
10.30,0
12.46,0
13.03,0

NORDREISA IL
11.35,0
13.18,0
11.41,0

ROTSUNDELV IL
10.18,0
13.43,0
12.36,0

IL SISO
11.55,0
13.56,0
11.49,0

INNSTRANDEN IL
12.21,0
13.15,0
12.39,0

MEDKILA SKILAG
11.48,0
14.01,0
12.53,0

LEKNES & OIF
12.17,0
13.41,0
13.16,0

36.13,0

36.14,0

36.19,0

36.34,0

36.37,0

37.40,0

38.15,0

38.42,0

39.14,0

04.50,0

04.51,0

04.56,0

05.11,0

05.14,0

06.17,0

06.52,0

7.19,0

07.51,0




RESULTATER MAL

NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r STAFETT arranger
HAPSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1980 HADSEL SKIALLIANSE
: JENTER 12-15 Aar
PLASS NR. NAVN ' LAG TID ETTER
31 025 TROMS® SKIKLUBB 2.lag TROMS@ SKIXLUEB 39.40,0 08.17,0
MONICA KRAMER 12,48,0
SYNNE HOTVEDT 13.08,0
TRINE LISE EKANGER 13.43,0

X-SPORT RESULTATSYSTEM 900318 3:36.48
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RESULTATER MAL

NNM JENTER/GUTTER 12-15 &r STAFETT arranger
HADSEL SKISENTER 18 MARS 1990 HADSEL SKIALLIANSE
JENTER MIX
PLASS NR. NAVN LAG TID ETTER
1 037 SILSAND & OMEGN IL MIX SILSAND & OMEGN IL 33.42,0 00.00,0
ANITA HANSEN 11.20,0
INGRID STENVOLD 16.34,0
MONJA ANDREASSEN 11.48,0
2 036 IL FREA MIX IL FREA 34.28,0 00.46,0
NINA HERKOREN 11.21,0
GURQO JOHANSEN 11.52,0
HILDE BARBO 11.15,0
-3 038 KAUTOKEINC/MASI MIX KAUTOKEINO IL 36.32,0 02.50,0
LIND2 KLEMENTSEN 12.08,0
ANN KRISTINE SARA 12,.39,0
ELLEN SOLBRITT EIRA 11.45,0

X-SPORT RESULTATSYSTEM 900318 3:37.25




